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Tab Summary

1642 A v. 1607 II v. 1444 II v. 1681 A v. 1614 7- 1 -0
University of Southern Californi: W W W L W W W W CS 0OCS PD
+11 +10 +2 2 +13 +10 +7 +8 15 69.5 +59

1663 II v. 1200 A v. 1645 A v. 1218 II v. 1485 7- 1 -0
University of California, Santa W A W W W IL, CS OCS PD
Barbara +15 +7 +7 +4 +1 =9 15 81.5 437

1681 A v. 1664 II v. 1614 A v. 1642 II v. 1441 6- 383 -0
University of California, Los IL W L L W W CS OCS PD
Angeles -

19856 A v. 1218 II v. 1607 II v. 1533 A v. 1593 6- 2 -0
Bye Buster Team 1L L W W W W W W CS 0CS PD
=7/ i) +8 +9 +11 R23) +6 +20 6.5 73 +65
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Tabulation Room Notes
Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Tails - Left Side is Defense

Outstanding Trial Teams

Team School

1663 University of California, Santa Barbara
1642 University of Southern California
1446 Arizona State University

1217 Claremont McKenna College

1681 University of California, Los Angeles
1444 Arizona State University

Honorable Mention

1441 University of California, Davis

1613 University of California, San Diego
1645 University of Southern California
1218 Claremont McKenna College

1664 University of California, Santa Barbara
Spirit of AMTA Award

Record

7 Wins (CS: 15, 0CS: 81.5, PD: 37)
7 Wins (CS: 15, 0CS: 69.5, PD: 59)
6 Wins (CS: 12, 0CS: 74.5,PD: 51)
5.5 Wins (CS: 13.5, 0CS: 68, PD: 3!
5 Wins (CS: 19, 0CS: 67, PD: 11)

5 Wins (CS: 16.5, 0CS: 69.5, PD: 3’

5 Wins (CS: 16, 0CS: 61.5, PD: 14)
5 Wins (CS: 13, 0CS: 65.5, PD: 23)
4.5 Wins (CS: 22.5,0CS: 65, PD: 9)
4.5 Wins (CS: 21.5,0CS: 60.5, PD: 4)
4 Wins (CS: 18.5,0CS: 69, PD: -11)

Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

30 1593 Occidental College
29 1985 Bye Buster Team
29 1607 University of California, Santa Cruz
Outstanding Witnesses
Points Name
1120 Alexi Melki
A19 Paulina Dsouza
A18 Jennifer Pei
A18 Srishti Rajeev
A17 Katrina Resultay
A17 Anusha Rahman
117 Nikhil Raisinghani
117 Gabriella Marquez
A16 Nathan Rock
1116 Meeah Rhodes
A16 Basil Lloyd-Moffett

Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

Team#
1681
1663
1614
1485
1745
1446
1441
1642
1681
1200
1217

School

University of California, Los Angeles
University of California, Santa Barbara
University of California, San Diego
University of Arizona

Cal Poly Pomona

Arizona State University

University of California, Davis
University of Southern California
University of California, Los Angeles
Northern Arizona University
Claremont McKenna College
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Outstanding Attorneys

Points
1120
A20
1719
18
A18
A18
A17
16
1116
Al6
A16
16
1116
16
1116
Al6
1116
16

Name

Hannah Thomas
Linus Ros

Heidy Cho

Eva Pruitt

Hannah Croulet
YunglLing Liu
Jaxson Sharpe
Serena Mody

Basil Lloyd-Moffett
Jude Rafter

Analisa Anderson
Shreya Seshadri
Mujeebat Gbolahan
Ashley Beers

Alyse Saucedo
Tanika Anbu

Katie Zheng

Luke Morales

Team#
1200
1444
1645
1217
1645
1446
1217
1441
1217
1664
1614
1607
1142
1642
1642
1441
1664
1663

School

Northern Arizona University

Arizona State University

University of Southern California
Claremont McKenna College
University of Southern California
Arizona State University

Claremont McKenna College
University of California, Davis
Claremont McKenna College
University of California, Santa Barbara
University of California, San Diego
University of California, Santa Cruz
Pomona College

University of Southern California
University of Southern California
University of California, Davis
University of California, Santa Barbara

University of California, Santa Barbara
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